Catalog 4515/USA
April 2003
PACKLESS VALVES
Instrument/Analyzer Products
table of contents
NV55. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 - 2
Nova Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 - 4
NovaAOP Series. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 - 6

NV55 Series
Dimensional Drawing Flow Curve
Ordering Information
NV55 S
BASIC SERIES
NV55
MATERIALS
S = 316L Stainless Steel
OPTIONAL FEATURES
PM = Panel Mount*
PEEK = PEEK™ Seat
VESP  = Vespel® Seat**
CONNECTIONS
44MM = 1/4" Male NPT In and 1/4" Male NPT Out
44FF = 1/4" Female NPT In and 1/4" Female NPT Out
44TT = 1/4" Compression In and 1/4" Compression Out†
66MM = 3/8" Male NPT In and 3/8" Male NPT Out
66FF = 3/8" Female NPT In and 3/8" Female NPT Out
66TT = 3/8" Compression In and 3/8" Compression Out†
88MM = 1/2" Male NPT In and 1/2" Male NPT Out
88FF = 1/2" Female NPT In and 1/2" Female NPT Out
88TT = 1/2" Compression In and 1/2" Compression Out†
TYPE
AOPLPNC = Air Operated Low
Pressure, Normally Closed
I = Indicator Knob
L = Lever
LL = Locking Lever
M = Mini Lever
S = Handwheel
S 44MM PM
* Not available with Indicating Handwheel (I)
or AOP units
** Recommended for Nitrous Oxide (N2O) Service
† Compression Ends include Nuts and Ferrules.
Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Company.
Vespel® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.
PEEK™ is a registered trademark of Victrex plc.
For optional color Levers or Handwheels
consult factory
OPEN.
CLOSE
5/8-27 UNS-2A
2.00
.80
(50.8 mm)
1.25
(31.8 mm)
.50
(12.7 mm)
2.37
2.78
1.49
(70.6 mm)
(37.8 mm)
(31.8 mm)
1.25 SQ
(60.2 mm)
(20.3 mm)
Instrumentation
FLOW (SCFM)
0
25
50
75
100
125
0.0 100.0 200.0 300.0 400.0 500.0 600.0
IN
LET PR
ESSU
R
E (B

55 • PA C K L E S S VA LV E S
Cross Sectional Drawing
Ordering Information
NOVAAOP S1
BASIC SERIES
NOVAAOP = Air Operated
STYLE
1 = Normally Closed - 250 psig*
2 = Normally Closed - 500 psig**
3 = Normally Closed - 250 psig***
NO = Normally Open   - 500 psig**** CONNECTION (Inlet & Outlet)
44FF = 1/4" NPT Female In x 1/4" NPT Female Out
44MM = 1/4" NPT Male In x 1/4" NPT Male Out
44MF = 1/4" NPT Male In x 1/4" NPT Female Out
44TT = 1/4" Compression In x 1/4" Compression Out†
OPTIONS
G = Gauge Port
MH = Mounting Holes
NP = Nickel Plate (Brass Body)
PEEK = PEEK™ Seat
VESP = Vespel® Seat♦
44TT
MATERIAL
B = Brass
S = 316L Stainless Steel
M = Monel®
VESP
* Minimum Actuation Pressure 65psig
** Minimum Actuation Pressure 75 psig
*** Minimum Actuation Pressure 40 psig
**** Minimum Actuation Pressure 50 psig at 500 psig inlet.
♦ Recommended for Nitrous Oxide (N2O) Service.
† Compression Ends include Nuts and Ferrules.
Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Company.
Vespel® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.
PEEK™ is a registered trademark of Victrex plc.
Monel® is a registered trademark of International Nickel Company.
AOP 1 NC
1/8-27NPT
3.10
(78.8 mm)
ø1.11
(28.2 mm)
.38
(9.6 mm)
2.00
(50.8 mm)
2.00
(50.8 mm)
AOP 2 NC
1/8-27NPTø1.55
(39.4 mm)
3.13
(79.5 mm)
.38
(9.6 mm)
1/8-27NPT
ø1.55
(39.4 mm)
AOP 3 NC
3.13
(79.5 mm)
.38
(9.6 mm)
1.71
(43.4 mm)
COLOR CODED
BLACK
AOP NO
ø1.29
(32.6 mm)
1/8-27NPT
2.72

99 • PA C K L E S S VA LV E S
Cross Sectional Drawing
Ordering Information
BASIC SERIES
INLET CONNECTION SIZE
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
OPTIONS
-PI = Vespel® Stem Tip
PM = Panel Mountable
OUTLET CONNECTION TYPE
F = NPT Female
M = NPT Male
TW = Tube Weld
VF = Faceseal Female
VM = Faceseal Male
OUTLET CONNECTION SIZE
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
INLET CONNECTION TYPE
F = NPT Female
M = NPT Male
TW = Tube Weld
VF = Faceseal Female
VM = Faceseal Male
BODY MATERIAL
1 = Brass
2 = 316L Stainless Steel
BODY STYLE
Blank = Inline
A = Angle Pattern
NOTE:  For pneumatically actuated valves,
see 91, 93 and 94 Series Pneumatic Actuators.
Vespel® is a registered trademark of Dupont Company.
16
16-881MF
(3.00)
FLOW
16-881MMA
(Ø2.60)
(1.59) (1.56)
(Ø2.60)
(3.00)
FLOW
(1.63)
(1.63)
Instrumentation
16 Series
PA C K L E S S VA LV E S • 1100
Catalog: 4515
LitPN: 25000177
Revision: 0 • 4/03
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Boulevard
Richmond, CA 94804-0034
Telephone  510.235.9590
Fax  510.232.7396